RAPPORT SPORTIF

23-02-2025

TOURNOI CNA MINIMES DE LA DORDOGNE - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL - - COULOUNIEIX CHAMIERS

Le 23-02-2025

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 6 présent(s) -36 3 présent(s)
-38 10 présent(s) -40 14 présent(s)
-42 16 présent(s) -44 15 présent(s)
-46 13 présent(s) -48 14 présent(s)
-50 11 présent(s) -52 10 présent(s)
-55 16 présent(s) -57 12 présent(s)
-60 8 présent(s) -63 6 présent(s)
-66 7 présent(s) -70 4 présent(s)
-73 6 présent(s) +70 2 présent(s)
+73 1 présent(s) TOTAL 80 présent(s)
TOTAL 94 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 OLIVES Mona Lou ARTS MARTIAUX ARCACHONNAIS 33 NAQ
CALVEZ Lou PAU JUDO CLUB BEARNAIS 64 NAQ
DESCELIERS Evangeline ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
-40 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PEYREBRUNE Zoe DOJO BEGLAIS 33 NAQ
2 DALAIS Zoe JC SOUMOULOU 64 NAQ
3 CLEMENCEAU Agathe C.M.O. BASSENS 33 NAQ
3 LATAPIE BRIAN Clara LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS 64 NAQ
5 BENEY Maelis ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
5 DOS SANTOS Nina JC BARSACAIS 33 NAQ
T e | Geme | UaosEcomes o
7 MOHAMED Nassabia u. JUDOLIIBI\?AVUES%ORREZE 19 NAQ
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BELLIFA Najma C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 NAQ
2 DUCASSE Laura ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX 64 NAQ
3 TARTAVEZ Lya JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE 33 NAQ
3 PINAUD Valentine LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS 64 NAQ
5 PELLERIN Celia A.S.P.0.M.BORDEAUX JUDO CLUB 33 NAQ
5 GRENEAU Elsa JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE 33 NAQ
7 ROUSSEAU Eleonore ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES 87 NAQ
7 HAMIDI Fatima Zohra BUDO CLUB COULOUNIEIX 24 NAQ

CHAMIERS
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-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 FAUDEMER Leoni ARTS MARTIAUX ARCACHONNAIS 33 NAQ
GUERIN .
2 GRAZIDE Leonie A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE 33 NAQ
DUFOUR Fiona ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES 87 NAQ
CELHAY Maddi JC SOUMOULOU 64 NAQ
. U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
5 MAMBRINI Leila LIMOUSIN 19 NAQ
CRABANAT Keyla ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
GOURDET Line ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES 87 NAQ
LAGUILLON Tya ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MAZEREAU Violette DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 NAQ
2 FONTANEDA Alba DOJO BEGLAIS 33 NAQ
3 KHBBA Assia PAU JUDO CLUB BEARNAIS 64 NAQ
3 REYNIER Lyvie JUDO LAROQUE TIMBAUT 47 NAQ
5 MONTALVEZ Manon ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
5 LECONTE Rose AL MONTIGNAC 24 NAQ
7 NOVARINI Mathilde J.C.MUSSIDANAIS 24 NAQ
SEPULVEDA -
7 GONZALEZ Brigitte Stefanny CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS 64 NAQ
-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MAINHAGUIET Clemence US ST PALAISIENNE 64 NAQ
2 FROUIN Louison J.C.CRECHOIS 79 NAQ
3 TEXERAUD lleane JC ST YRIEIX 87 NAQ
3 FOUBERT Elise JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE 33 NAQ
5 ALICOT Zoelie J.C ASTERIEN 24 NAQ
. U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
5 ROUGE Camille LIMOUSIN 19 NAQ
7 LEROY Emma US DE GUITRES JUDO 33 NAQ
. JUDO CLUB ST LEONARD DE
7 BARRA Claire NOBLAT 87 NAQ
-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DUBOIS Eloise ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
2 MORANDIN Camille JC SOUMOULOU 64 NAQ
3 DERMOUZ Maissa ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES 87 NAQ
3 GHEZAYEL Keina ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX 64 NAQ
-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ROUFFET Violette US DACQUOISE 40 NAQ
2 SIMONNOT Cloe AUNIS JUDO 17 17 NAQ
3 GOUTTE Zelie ECOLE TULLISTE JUDO 19 NAQ
GUICHARD
4 LEGRAND Louna JUDO CLUB SAINT VAURY 23 NAQ
+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BERGIER Elisa J.C.RIBERAC 24 NAQ
2 SANTORELLI Lucie JUDO CLUB VIVONNOIS 86 NAQ
RESULTATS MASCULINS
-34 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MARQUIS Tao DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 NAQ
2 BESSON Noam JUDO CLUB MIOSSON 86 NAQ
3 SAINT MARTIN Clement DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS 33 NAQ
3 TARTAVEZ Nolan JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE 33 NAQ
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NOM
LORTHIOS
MOUNEYDIERE
SEYRAL
GUYOT
GROSLE
BARSAN
JUSTICIA
ROUAS

NOM
ALIEV
GOIMIER
BELGHAZI
JAUBARD
DOUBLET

VILLETTE
SAUVANET

FONMARTIN

HITOS
HOURQUET

NOM
JEAN LOUIS
HERAUD
CERDAN
GONZALES
LAPAIX
JORET
COOPMAN
VIALAT LOUPE

NOM
RECHOU
BREUIL

CAGNOT-
DOREAU

NAVAJAS
ARROSERES
LEPERLIER
FREDJ
DAUVISSAT

NOM
NIAMBARE
PASCAUD
DRUINEAU
ROBERTEAU
RAUST
BARADAT

RODRIGUEZ
GELIZE

NAVAJAS CLUA

PRENOM
Enzo
Rayan
Gabriel
Yoan
Antonin
Eduard
Tao
Adrien

PRENOM
Djamal
Louis
Rayan
Nicolas

Tom
Eden
Bastien

Arthur

PRENOM
Elias
Sohel
Joshua
Timeo
Antoine
Abel
Evan

Pierre

PRENOM
Enzo
Taha

Leandre
Eric
Yann
Eliott

Camil

Amine

PRENOM
Eliott
Alexandre
Dan
Maxime
Valentin

Elias
Gabiriel

Aritz

CLUB
DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS
ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
DOJO ANGLOY
U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT
JC ST YRIEIX
OLYMPIQUE JUDO AMBAZAC
AMICALE LAIQUE ROUFFIGNAC

CLUB
AS ST MEDARD JALLES
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
JUDO CLUB TALENCE
ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
DOJO ANGLOY

ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU BORTOIS

FJEP PAREMPUYRE

CLUB
JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE
DOJO BEGLAIS
JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS
ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX
J.C ASTERIEN
J.C.TAPONNAT
ESPERANCE MAREUIL
J CLUB OBJATOIS

CLuB
JC SsoOuMouLoU
FJEP PAREMPUYRE

JC VALLEE DU CLAIN

CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS
U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT
ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO
C.M.O. BASSENS
ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD

CLUB
J.C.CRECHOIS
ASPTT LIMOGES JUDO
J C DE LA COQUILLE
JUDO CLUB GUIZIEROIS
J.C ASTERIEN
DOJO ANGLOY

PAU JUDO CLUB BEARNAIS

CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS

DEPT
79
24

64
33
87
87
24

DEPT
33
86
33
24
64

24

19

33

DEPT
47
33
33
64
24
16
24
19

DEPT
64
33

86

64
33
33
33
24

DEPT
79
87
24
33
24
64

64

64

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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+73

NOM

PERBAL VAN
WIINGAARDEN

COULOMB
KARNAUKH
LEJEUNE LOUIS
LIZE
PINON
CHAUNIER
ROSALES

NOM
LABBE
MARTIN
AMIRI THOOR
LARRIEU

NOM

DEBARGE
NOAILLES

MOISECU
PARDOUX
PIGUET

NOM
PAPIKIAN

PRENOM
Senny

Baptiste
Matviy
Ethan
Gabin
Charli
Mathis

Tim

PRENOM
Josaphat
Alric
Lucas

Clement

PRENOM
Maxence

Yvan
Enzo
Oihan

PRENOM
Ashot

CLUB
ARTS MARTIAUX ARCACHONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS
ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
ARTS MARTIAUX ARCACHONNAIS
U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT
J.C. TOULENNAIS
DOJO ANGLOY
ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD

CLUB
ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
AS ST MEDARD JALLES
PAU JUDO CLUB BEARNAIS
ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

CLUB
U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

AUNIS JUDO 17
OLYMPIQUE JUDO AMBAZAC
DOJO ANGLOY

CLUB
PASSAGE JUDO UNIVERS

DEPT

33

33
87
33
33
33
64
24

DEPT
87
33
64
64

DEPT

33

17
87
64

DEPT
a7

LIGUE
NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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